FOLKESTONE TOWN COUNCIL
COMMUNITY INFASTRUCTURE LEVY STATEMENT 2022/23

CIL receipts retained from previous years

CIL receipts 2022/23

TOTAL

Additional play equipment

CIL receipts carried forward

Details of expenditure:
Refurbishment and improvement of 8 parks (see attached)

Amount

£36,938.22
£65,740.95

£102,679.17

£33,859.00

£68,820.17



