

## FOLKESTONE TOWN COUNCIL COMMUNITY INFASTRUCTURE LEVY STATEMENT 2022/23

	Amount
CIL receipts retained from previous years CIL receipts 2022/23	£36,938.22 £65,740.95
TOTAL	£102,679.17
Additional play equipment	£33,859.00
CIL receipts carried forward	£68,820.17

Details of expenditure:

Refurbishment and improvement of 8 parks (see attached)